Polycyclic aromatic hydrocarbons (PAHs) are carcinogenic
compounds that are commonly found in the environment
because of incomplete combustion of tobacco, tar, and
fuels. Many regulatory methods exist for the analysis
of these compounds in all kinds of samples, such as air,
water, soil, and food. To analyze the trace PAHs in water,
a highly sensitive method is needed.
Ascentis® Express PAH is a non-endcapped trifunctional

FLD: Ex: 260  Em: 500
UV: 280 nm
Ordering Information
Ascentis® Express PAH, 2.7 µm
Length (mm) ID (mm) Cat. No.
50 X 2.1 53513-U
100 X 2.1 53532-U
150 X 2.1 53533-U
50 X 3 53534-U
100 X 3 53535-U
150 X 3 53538-U
50 X 4.6 53539-U
100 X 4.6 53540-U
150 X 4.6 53541-U
250 X 4.6 53550-U
Ascentis® Express PAH Guard columns, 2.7 µm